High Power Cable Simulators
NSE-5014-1X
Features
• Compact design
• Rack mountable
• High voltage rating
• High power handling capability

Page 16 of 16
6 Ordering
6.1 Order code
 Order code:
NSE-5014 -1x
Category NSE-5014
= NSE High Power Cable Simulator
Model -1
-2
-3
-4
-X
= 1N32PTZ, 9.1km
= SLB Active Coil, 8.7km
= SLB Active Coil, 5.6km
= Draka 18 AWG, 4.3km
Custom cable (on request)
6.2 Where to buy
Email:   sales@nse.no
Web:   www.nse.no
Phone:   +47 406 48 400